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Hillside 

Hillside Theft From M/V THE BROADWAY Tools stolen from victim's van. 11/06/2021 
10:00:00 

11/06/2021 
14:00:00 

Hillside Theft/Taking of M/V RIDGWAY PLACE By an unknown suspect taking the 
victim's secure vehicle from the 
venue shown 

06/07/2021 
22:30:00 

  

Hillside Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

WIMBLEDON HILL 
ROAD 

Suspect unknown stole victim pedal 
cycle from venue. Suspect not seen. 
No CCTV. 

14/07/2021 
14:00:00 

14/07/2021 
14:30:00 

Hillside Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

ST MARK'S PLACE THEFT OF BIKE 12/07/2021 
13:00:00 

12/07/2021 
19:00:00 

Hillside Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

WIMBLEDON HILL 
ROAD 

UNKNOWN SUSPECT(S) HAVE STOLEN 
VICTIM'S BICYCLE AND BICYCLE LOCK 
FROM THE INCIDENT LOCATION BY 
UNKNOWN MEANS. 

17/07/2021 
12:00:00 

17/07/2021 
13:00:00 

Hillside Burglary - Residential WORPLE AVENUE Theft from residential garage 01/04/2020 
00:01:00 

12/07/2021 
11:30:00 

Hillside Theft/Taking of M/V SOUTHDOWN ROAD By an unknown suspect taking the 
victim's vehicle for repair and not 
returning the vehicle after 7 months 
after repeated requests from the 
victim 

23/12/2020 
09:00:00 

24/07/2021 
09:00:00 

Hillside Theft From M/V THE DOWNS Catalytic convertor taken from car 23/07/2021 
19:00:00 

25/07/2021 
19:00:00 

Hillside Theft From M/V SOUTHDOWN ROAD Theft from motor vehicle 25/07/2021 
22:00:00 

26/07/2021 
06:00:00 

Hillside Burglary - Residential ALWYNE ROAD Unknown suspect has attempted to 
gain access to communal door to flats 
causing damage but no entry gained. 
Rear door access accessed due to 
being left unlocked. Attempted access 

26/07/2021 
20:00:00 

26/07/2021 
22:00:00 
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on flats inside but only damage 
caused. 

Hillside Burglary - Residential MALCOLM ROAD Ex-resident has stolen passport from 
victim's room. 

30/05/2021 
12:00:00 

30/05/2021 
19:00:00 

Hillside Theft From M/V HILLSIDE Theft from motor vehicle. Window 
smashed, property taken. No suspect 
seen, no CCTV 

23/07/2021 
01:00:00 

23/07/2021 
02:00:00 

 


