Merton Neighbourhood Watch

Monthly crime figures July 2021

Hillside

Hillside	Theft From M/V	THE BROADWAY	Tools stolen from victim's van.	11/06/2021 10:00:00	11/06/2021 14:00:00
Hillside	Theft/Taking of M/V	RIDGWAY PLACE	By an unknown suspect taking the victim's secure vehicle from the venue shown	06/07/2021 22:30:00	14.00.00
Hillside	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	WIMBLEDON HILL ROAD	Suspect unknown stole victim pedal cycle from venue. Suspect not seen. No CCTV.	14/07/2021 14:00:00	14/07/2021 14:30:00
Hillside	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	ST MARK'S PLACE	THEFT OF BIKE	12/07/2021 13:00:00	12/07/2021 19:00:00
Hillside	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	WIMBLEDON HILL ROAD	UNKNOWN SUSPECT(S) HAVE STOLEN VICTIM'S BICYCLE AND BICYCLE LOCK FROM THE INCIDENT LOCATION BY UNKNOWN MEANS.	17/07/2021 12:00:00	17/07/2021 13:00:00
Hillside	Burglary - Residential	WORPLE AVENUE	Theft from residential garage	01/04/2020 00:01:00	12/07/2021 11:30:00
Hillside	Theft/Taking of M/V	SOUTHDOWN ROAD	By an unknown suspect taking the victim's vehicle for repair and not returning the vehicle after 7 months after repeated requests from the victim	23/12/2020 09:00:00	24/07/2021 09:00:00
Hillside	Theft From M/V	THE DOWNS	Catalytic convertor taken from car	23/07/2021 19:00:00	25/07/2021 19:00:00
Hillside	Theft From M/V	SOUTHDOWN ROAD	Theft from motor vehicle	25/07/2021 22:00:00	26/07/2021 06:00:00
Hillside	Burglary - Residential	ALWYNE ROAD	Unknown suspect has attempted to gain access to communal door to flats causing damage but no entry gained. Rear door access accessed due to being left unlocked. Attempted access	26/07/2021 20:00:00	26/07/2021 22:00:00

			on flats inside but only damage caused.		
Hillside	Burglary - Residential	MALCOLM ROAD	Ex-resident has stolen passport from	30/05/2021	30/05/2021
			victim's room.	12:00:00	19:00:00
Hillside	Theft From M/V	HILLSIDE	Theft from motor vehicle. Window	23/07/2021	23/07/2021
			smashed, property taken. No suspect	01:00:00	02:00:00
			seen, no CCTV		